Department

Sheriff/Coroner

Community Development

Behavioral Health

Health & Human Services

Administration
Finance
Assessor-Recorder
County Clerk
District Attorney
Board Of Supervisor
Library

Probation
Information Technology
Museum

School Board

Planning Commission

Employees

19
20
17
12
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Total Wages

$1,327,760
$856,298
$808,254
$620,688
$450,402
$284,796
$240,320
$194,587
$180,863
$139,700
$132,865
$118,990
$74,947
$22,502
$10,585
$4,135

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$495,446
$326,912
$254,859
$186,416
$130,804
$115,668
$99,786
$63,185
$28,392
$84,096
$55,775
$54,807
$24,093
$0

$0

$0



