Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff/Coroner	19	\$1,327,760	\$495,446
Community Development	20	\$856,298	\$326,912
Behavioral Health	17	\$808,254	\$254,859
Health & Human Services	12	\$620,688	\$186,416
Administration	5	\$450,402	\$130,804
Finance	6	\$284,796	\$115,668
Assessor-Recorder	5	\$240,320	\$99,786
County Clerk	3	\$194,587	\$63,185
District Attorney	3	\$180,863	\$28,392
Board Of Supervisor	5	\$139,700	\$84,096
Library	5	\$132,865	\$55,775
Probation	2	\$118,990	\$54,807
Information Technology	1	\$74,947	\$24,093
Museum	2	\$22,502	\$0
School Board	5	\$10,585	\$0
Planning Commission	5	\$4,135	\$0